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1 818 Kayden Mosher Cookie 74 
 

2 911 Brendan Crow  Time to dance  64 
 

3 944 June Tattrie Strawberry Wine 55 
 

4 980 Ava Wainman Sassy Pants 53 
 

5 981 Aliya O Connell Misty 52 
 

6 710 Owen Baker Tip one back  50 
 

7 952 Julia O Connell MRF Cricket 50 
 

8 958 Peyton Lynds Jess Gone Fishin 43 
 

9 802 Ava Reginato Jacs last flash  39 
 

10 241 Baylee Schofield Miss Muffet 24 
 

11 251 Freya Billard Hit the Jackpot 18 
 

12 251a Faith Billard Hit the Jackpot 17 
 

13 222 Hudson Moses Push To Play 15 
 

14 548 Georgia Smith Rocket Man 14 
 

15 247 Quinn Myra Cinderella 11 
 

16 203 Layla Swinamer Prince Charming 11 
 

17 710a Ilsa Baker Tip one Back  11 
 

18 263 Mora Morley Piper 11 
 

19 212 Mora Morley Piper 10 
 

20 607 Stetson Weatherbie Lost in Memphis 9 
 

21 84 Faith Bilard  Hidden Gem  7 
 

22 963 Leighton Burke Boot Scootin Boogie 7 
 

23 953a Jesse Harvey Poco Mui Twist 7 
 

24 561a Brynleigh McLean Mr Cookie 5 
 

25 235 Beau Lynds Buckwild 5 
 

26 975a Douglas Lloyd Lilly 4 
 

27 87 Jocleyn Kerr  Thunder  3 
 

28 85 Freya Billard Hit the jackpot  3 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Smallfry Pole Points 
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1 818 Kayden Mosher Cookie 78 
 

2 911 Brendan Crow  Time to dance  65 
 

3 981 Aliya O Connell Misty 50 
 

4 958 Peyton Lynds Jess Gone Fishin 50 
 

5 710 Owen Baker Tip one back  48 
 

6 802 Ava Reginato Jacs last flash  46 
 

7 944 June Tattrie Strawberry Wine 43 
 

8 952 Julia O Connell MRF Cricket 40 
 

9 980 Ava Wainman Sassy Pants 38 
 

10 241 Baylee Schofield Miss Muffet 16 
 

11 251a Faith Billard Hit the Jackpot 14 
 

12 222 Hudson Moses Push To Play 14 
 

13 247 Quinn Myra Cinderella 14 
 

14 84 Faith Bilard  Hidden Gem  13 
 

15 251 Freya Billard Hit the Jackpot 12 
 

16 710a Ilsa Baker Tip one Back  12 
 

17 203 Layla Swinamer Prince Charming 11 
 

18 212 Mora Morley Piper 9 
 

19 963 Leighton Burke Boot Scootin Boogie 9 
 

20 953a Jesse Harvey Poco Mui Twist 7 
 

21 263 Mora Morley Piper 6 
 

22 87 Jocleyn Kerr  Thunder  5 
 

23 975a Douglas Lloyd Lilly 4 
 

24 607 Stetson Weatherbie Lost in Memphis 2 
 

25 85 Freya Billard Hit the jackpot  1 
 

26 548 Georgia Smith Rocket Man 0 
 

27 561a Brynleigh McLean Mr Cookie 0 
 

28 235 Beau Lynds Buckwild 0 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Smallfry Dash Points 
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1 958 Peyton Lynds Jess Gone Fishin 92 
 

2 981 Aliya O Connell Misty 69 
 

3 911 Brendan Crow  Time to dance  58 
 

4 818 Kayden Mosher Cookie 54 
 

5 944 June Tattrie Strawberry Wine 53 
 

6 710 Owen Baker Tip one back  47 
 

7 802 Ava Reginato Jacs last flash  39 
 

8 952 Julia O Connell MRF Cricket 35 
 

9 980 Ava Wainman Sassy Pants 34 
 

10 251a Faith Billard Hit the Jackpot 16 
 

11 247 Quinn Myra Cinderella 16 
 

12 241 Baylee Schofield Miss Muffet 14 
 

13 222 Hudson Moses Push To Play 13 
 

14 251 Freya Billard Hit the Jackpot 10 
 

15 203 Layla Swinamer Prince Charming 10 
 

16 710a Ilsa Baker Tip one Back  9 
 

17 212 Mora Morley Piper 8 
 

18 963 Leighton Burke Boot Scootin Boogie 7 
 

19 84 Faith Bilard  Hidden Gem  6 
 

20 263 Mora Morley Piper 6 
 

21 953a Jesse Harvey Poco Mui Twist 4 
 

22 87 Jocleyn Kerr  Thunder  4 
 

23 975a Douglas Lloyd Lilly 4 
 

24 85 Freya Billard Hit the jackpot  3 
 

25 561a Brynleigh McLean Mr Cookie 2 
 

 

 

MBRA 2023 Total Smallfry Points 
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1 818 Kayden Mosher Cookie 206 
 

2 911 Brendan Crow  Time to dance  187 
 

3 958 Peyton Lynds Jess Gone Fishin 185 
 

4 981 Aliya O Connell Misty 171 
 



5 944 June Tattrie Strawberry Wine 151 
 

6 710 Owen Baker Tip one back  145 
 

7 952 Julia O Connell MRF Cricket 125 
 

8 980 Ava Wainman Sassy Pants 125 
 

9 802 Ava Reginato Jacs last flash  124 
 

10 241 Baylee Schofield Miss Muffet 54 
 

11 251a Faith Billard Hit the Jackpot 47 
 

12 222 Hudson Moses Push To Play 42 
 

13 247 Quinn Myra Cinderella 41 
 

14 251 Freya Billard Hit the Jackpot 40 
 

15 203 Layla Swinamer Prince Charming 32 
 

16 710a Ilsa Baker Tip one Back  32 
 

17 212 Mora Morley Piper 27 
 

18 84 Faith Bilard  Hidden Gem  26 
 

19 963 Leighton Burke Boot Scootin Boogie 23 
 

20 263 Mora Morley Piper 23 
 

21 953a Jesse Harvey Poco Mui Twist 18 
 

22 548 Georgia Smith Rocket Man 14 
 

23 87 Jocleyn Kerr  Thunder  12 
 

24 975a Douglas Lloyd Lilly 12 
 

25 607 Stetson Weatherbie Lost in Memphis 11 
 

26 85 Freya Billard Hit the jackpot  7 
 

27 561a Brynleigh McLean Mr Cookie 7 
 

28 235 Beau Lynds Buckwild 5 
 

 

Pony Barrel Points 
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1 531 Addison Peters Superstar 53 
 

2 907 Lakyn Guthro Tic Toc Teazer 38 
 

3 908 Josie Higgins Pocos Candy Queen 34 
 

4 911 Brennan Crowe Time to Dance 20 
 

5 114 Sydney DeYoung Blue Hearted Princess 17 
 

6 714 Madison MacInnis Paddy Peppy San 14 
 

7 802 Ava Reginato Jacs Last Flash 13 
 

8 944 June Tattrie Strawberry Wine 12 
 

9 974 Kerissa Martin Wild steppin Phoenix 9 
 

10 958 Peyton Lynds Jess Gone Fishin 8 
 

11 561 Makiah Sparks Mr Cookie 6 
 

12 818 Kayden Mosher Cookie 5 
 

13 281 Courtney Cameron Skip A Diamond Champ 4 
 

14 548 Georgia Smith Rocket Man 4 
 



15 76 Maelle MacInnis Material Girl 4 
 

16 638 Bella Peters  Five Star Whiskey  3 
 

17 59 Emma Bower Sonic Silver 3 
 

18 171 Rebecca Brayon Mr Sprinkles 1 
 

 

Pony Pole Points 
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1 907 Lakyn Guthro Tic Toc Teazer 39 
 

2 908 Josie Higgins Pocos Candy Queen 35 
 

3 911 Brennan Crowe Time to Dance 29 
 

4 531 Addison Peters Superstar 18 
 

5 114 Sydney DeYoung Blue Hearted Princess 15 
 

6 974 Kerissa Martin Wild steppin Phoenix 11 
 

7 958 Peyton Lynds Jess Gone Fishin 10 
 

8 818 Kayden Mosher Cookie 10 
 

9 944 June Tattrie Strawberry Wine 9 
 

10 561 Makiah Sparks Mr Cookie 8 
 

11 802 Ava Reginato Jacs Last Flash 7 
 

12 714 Madison MacInnis Paddy Peppy San 6 
 

13 281 Courtney Cameron Skip A Diamond Champ 4 
 

14 548 Georgia Smith Rocket Man 4 
 

15 171 Rebecca Brayon Mr Sprinkles 2 
 

 

Pony Dash Points 
 

  

R
in

g
 #

 

NAME HORSE NAME 

D
a
s
h

 T
o

ta
l 

 

1 531 Addison Peters Superstar 29 
 

2 907 Lakyn Guthro Tic Toc Teazer 24 
 

3 908 Josie Higgins Pocos Candy Queen 10 
 

4 974 Kerissa Martin Wild steppin Phoenix 6 
 

5 561 Makiah Sparks Mr Cookie 4 
 

6 281 Courtney Cameron Skip A Diamond Champ 4 
 

7 638 Bella Peters  Five Star Whiskey  2 
 

 

 

 



Pony Total Points 
 

  

R
in

g
 #

 

NAME HORSE NAME 

G
ra

n
d

 T
o

ta
l 

 

1 907 Lakyn Guthro Tic Toc Teazer 101 
 

2 531 Addison Peters Superstar 100 
 

3 908 Josie Higgins Pocos Candy Queen 79 
 

4 911 Brennan Crowe Time to Dance 49 
 

5 114 Sydney DeYoung Blue Hearted Princess 32 
 

6 974 Kerissa Martin Wild steppin Phoenix 26 
 

7 944 June Tattrie Strawberry Wine 21 
 

8 802 Ava Reginato Jacs Last Flash 20 
 

9 714 Madison MacInnis Paddy Peppy San 20 
 

10 958 Peyton Lynds Jess Gone Fishin 18 
 

11 561 Makiah Sparks Mr Cookie 18 
 

12 818 Kayden Mosher Cookie 15 
 

13 281 Courtney Cameron Skip A Diamond Champ 12 
 

14 548 Georgia Smith Rocket Man 8 
 

15 638 Bella Peters  Five Star Whiskey  5 
 

16 76 Maelle MacInnis Material Girl 4 
 

17 171 Rebecca Brayon Mr Sprinkles 3 
 

18 59 Emma Bower Sonic Silver 3 
 

 

 

 

 

Junior Horse Barrels Points 
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1 647 Courtney Parker BQD Fix N To Go 71 

2 577 Lorie Angevine Lord Tunderin 61 

3 942 Miles Joudrey DF Cash of Quincy 49 

4 629 Beth O'Leary Toms Final Dash 34 

5 970 Emily Chrisholm Senor Pagrana 31 

6 500 Danielle Pike Chics BB Gun 18 

7 280 Audrey MacLeod On Pointe 16 

8 282 Danielle Pike JL Docs Blazin Glory 13 

9 231 Emily Wilson Im Not Dun Glowing 11 

10 260 Patricia Prest-Thomas Oh Lordy 11 



11 733 Bryanna Cole Just Peachy 10 

12 515 Ed Grant I Own A Corona 8 

13 269 Patricia Prest-Thomas Kings Eternal Peppy 7 

14 612 Lauren Horsnell LS Primed N Firen 6 

15 288 Tymberlee Johnstone LV Chips Rockin Slow 5 

16 950 Tracey Higgins Quick Salty Holiday 5 

17 214 Emma-Lee Taylor Tuff Cash Lad 5 

18 902 Kim Sellars Im Not Dun Glowing 3 

19 232 Christine Doane Spooks Boogie Girl 2 

20 719 Emily O'Grady Kold Kinda Star 2 

21 276 Amber Lloyd Reba 1 

 

Adult Green Rider Barrel Points 
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1 209 Helen Smith A Silver Rolex 10 

2 88 Stephanie Brown Storm in Style 9 

3 236 Mary Smith Summer 8 

4 260 Patricia Prest Thomas Oh Lordy 7 

5 931 Andy Nickerson Summer 6 

6 210 Makayla Keddy Bugz 6 

7 269 Patricia Prest Thomas Kings Eternal Peppy 5 

8 275 Krista Stashuk Docs Royal Cache 4 

9 277 Tracey Harper Cashin Big Chex 2 

10 265a Theresa Giles Shes Just An Allie Cat 2 

 

Adult Green Rider Pole Points   
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1 209 Helen Smith A Silver Rolex 10 

2 931 Andy Nickerson Summer 8 

3 260 Patricia Prest Thomas Oh Lordy 6 

4 236 Mary Smith Summer 4 

5 210 Makayla Keddy Bugz 4 

6 277 Tracey Harper Cashin Big Chex 3 

7 269 Patricia Prest Thomas Kings Eternal Peppy 1 

 

 

Adult Green Rider Total Points   
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1 209 Helen Smith A Silver Rolex 20 

2 931 Andy Nickerson Summer 14 

3 260 Patricia Prest Thomas Oh Lordy 13 

4 236 Mary Smith Summer 12 

5 210 Makayla Keddy Bugz 10 

6 88 Stephanie Brown Storm in Style 9 

7 269 Patricia Prest Thomas Kings Eternal Peppy 6 

8 277 Tracey Harper Cashin Big Chex 5 

9 275 Krista Stashuk Docs Royal Cache 4 

10 265a Theresa Giles Shes Just An Allie Cat 2 

 

 

Youth Barrel Points 
 

  

R
in

g
 #

 

NAME HORSE NAME 

T
o

ta
l 
B

a
rr

e
l 

 

1 956 Nicole Kent Legacy's Lacy Invite 167 
 

2 692 Taylor Dickson Smarts Hicks 115 
 

3 812 Cally Rae Chicks Gotta Gun 112 
 

4 953 Jaylin Harvey Poco Mui Twist 105 
 

5 879 Keisea Halliday Carmaletta Dash 102 
 

6 961 Keira Rose She's Just That Sassy 101 
 

7 901 Brooklyn Boudreau Midnight Whiskey 98 
 

8 983 Brooklyn Naugler Sassy N Classy 98 
 

9 978 Bella Talanio Fiona 80 
 

10 627 Kaelyn Keddy Pocos Lady Esmerelda 79 
 

11 234 Kohen Wainman Stetson 78 
 

12 807 Clara Lawrence Cashn Fancy Spurs 77 
 

13 947 Leanna Horsnell Bobs Ya Uncle 76 
 

14 633 Ella Cowley Bad Assumption 73 
 

15 889 Adelaine Cowley Frenchman's Promise 71 
 

16 666 Summer Fraser DNA Pepinics Bar 68 
 

17 914 Colby Lynk Shelbys badger bar  67 
 

18 873 Emma Didsbury Tinsel on the pines  67 
 

19 257 Peyton Ringuette Hesa Instant Cat 64 
 

20 704 Ainsley Marshell  Whimpy Easter Chex 61 
 

21 801 Joscelin BoudreU Gunnin for Grand 61 
 

22 813 Abbie Rae My Friend Flicka 57 
 



23 941 Taylor Hurley  Nacho Business  57 
 

24 532 Gracie MacLean A Boy Named Sue 55 
 

25 589 Kelcey Grady Hidden Assets 53 
 

26 966 Ava Anderson Lacey 50 
 

27 638 Bella Peters  Five Star Whiskey  44 
 

28 242 Hayden Singleton Dacs Breezin Rome 44 
 

29 918 Kiera Rose LL Its All About Red 41 
 

30 264 Emma Didsbury Slip Me A Big Chex 37 
 

31 255 Victoria Moses SLD Hollywood Dash 36 
 

32 259 Quinn Singleton Mystical Image 35 
 

33 243 Olivia Spence Chics Got Twisted Reins 34 
 

34 867 Layla MacEachern Shes A Gem 33 
 

35 226 Kalay Hawkes Abbey 32 
 

36 518 Christine Ripley Crown Royal Junior 27 
 

37 262 Grace Schofield Echo Rey Wood 25 
 

38 278 Mekia Power  Bossy Boots  25 
 

39 800 Molly Porter Blazin Blue Lightning 24 
 

40 751 Zoe Porter Cash Peppy Thunder 24 
 

41 708 Abby Cholmondeley Spooks Violet Esmerelda 22 
 

42 280 Audrey MacLeod On Pointe 22 
 

43 273 Jordan Emmett Haratio 21 
 

44 932 Victoria Moses This Bugs on Fire 20 
 

45 281 Courtney Cameron Skip A Diamond Champ 18 
 

46 95 Morgan Tarling Chics royal King  15 
 

47 820 Olivia Spraggs She's Just An Allie Cat 14 
 

48 888 Madison MacInnis Kays Last Kid 13 
 

49 239 Jaylin Harvey Executive Decision 11 
 

50 820a Olivia Spragg Ima Josie Jet 11 
 

51 245 Arizana Brown Storm in Style 10 
 

52 288 Timberlee Johnstone LV Chips Rockin Slow 10 
 

53 274 Dakohta MacEachern Nayka 8 
 

54 248 Hayden Harris Rockin Dot Invite 8 
 

55 221 London Moses SLD Hollywood Dash 8 
 

56 238a Rhys Corkum Killian Frenchman 6 
 

57 612 Lauren Horsnell LS Primed N Firen 4 
 

58 97 Lily MacCalder QTS Rollin Warrior 4 
 

59 289 Timberlee Johnstone Legend 4 
 

60 220 Brody Wainman Just Trust Me 3 
 

 

 

Youth Pole Points 
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1 983 Brooklyn Naugler Sassy N Classy 127 
 

2 956 Nicole Kent Legacy's Lacy Invite 121 
 

3 807 Clara Lawrence Cashn Fancy Spurs 98 
 

4 901 Brooklyn Boudreau Midnight Whiskey 91 
 

5 234 Kohen Wainman Stetson 73 
 

6 978 Bella Talanio Fiona 67 
 

7 947 Leanna Horsnell Bobs Ya Uncle 64 
 

8 704 Ainsley Marshell  Whimpy Easter Chex 55 
 

9 627 Kaelyn Keddy Pocos Lady Esmerelda 53 
 

10 867 Layla MacEachern Shes A Gem 52 
 

11 242 Hayden Singleton Dacs Breezin Rome 49 
 

12 953 Jaylin Harvey Poco Mui Twist 46 
 

13 813 Abbie Rae My Friend Flicka 45 
 

14 961 Keira Rose She's Just That Sassy 44 
 

15 873 Emma Didsbury Tinsel on the pines  43 
 

16 702 Jenna Proctor Cheyene Nixon 42 
 

17 243 Olivia Spence Chics Got Twisted Reins 39 
 

18 941 Taylor Hurley  Nacho Business  38 
 

19 800 Molly Porter Blazin Blue Lightning 37 
 

20 273 Jordan Emmett Haratio 32 
 

21 248 Hayden Harris Rockin Dot Invite 26 
 

22 801 Joscelin BoudreU Gunnin for Grand 24 
 

23 264 Emma Didsbury Slip Me A Big Chex 24 
 

24 589 Kelcey Grady Hidden Assets 22 
 

25 274 Dakohta MacEachern Nayka 22 
 

26 257 Peyton Ringuette Hesa Instant Cat 21 
 

27 281 Courtney Cameron Skip A Diamond Champ 21 
 

28 888 Madison MacInnis Kays Last Kid 21 
 

29 259 Quinn Singleton Mystical Image 19 
 

30 708 Abby Cholmondeley Spooks Violet Esmerelda 18 
 

31 255 Victoria Moses SLD Hollywood Dash 17 
 

32 879 Keisea Halliday Carmaletta Dash 15 
 

33 262 Grace Schofield Echo Rey Wood 13 
 

34 812 Cally Rae Chicks Gotta Gun 12 
 

35 612 Lauren Horsnell LS Primed N Firen 12 
 

36 95 Morgan Tarling Chics royal King  11 
 

37 612 Lauren Horsnell Booms Feature Star 9 
 

38 278 Mekia Power  Bossy Boots  7 
 

39 932 Victoria Moses This Bugs on Fire 7 
 

40 220 Brody Wainman Just Trust Me 7 
 

41 638 Bella Peters  Five Star Whiskey  6 
 



42 239 Jaylin Harvey Executive Decision 6 
 

43 820 Olivia Spraggs She's Just An Allie Cat 5 
 

44 288 Timberlee Johnstone LV Chips Rockin Slow 5 
 

45 97 Lily MacCalder QTS Rollin Warrior 4 
 

46 751 Zoe Porter Cash Peppy Thunder 2 
 

 

Youth Total Points 
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1 956 Nicole Kent Legacy's Lacy Invite 288 
 

2 983 Brooklyn Naugler Sassy N Classy 225 
 

3 901 Brooklyn Boudreau Midnight Whiskey 189 
 

4 807 Clara Lawrence Cashn Fancy Spurs 175 
 

5 234 Kohen Wainman Stetson 151 
 

6 953 Jaylin Harvey Poco Mui Twist 151 
 

7 978 Bella Talanio Fiona 147 
 

8 961 Keira Rose She's Just That Sassy 145 
 

9 947 Leanna Horsnell Bobs Ya Uncle 140 
 

10 627 Kaelyn Keddy Pocos Lady Esmerelda 132 
 

11 812 Cally Rae Chicks Gotta Gun 124 
 

12 879 Keisea Halliday Carmaletta Dash 117 
 

13 704 Ainsley Marshell  Whimpy Easter Chex 116 
 

14 692 Taylor Dickson Smarts Hicks 115 
 

15 873 Emma Didsbury Tinsel on the pines  110 
 

16 813 Abbie Rae My Friend Flicka 102 
 

17 941 Taylor Hurley  Nacho Business  95 
 

18 242 Hayden Singleton Dacs Breezin Rome 93 
 

19 867 Layla MacEachern Shes A Gem 85 
 

20 801 Joscelin BoudreU Gunnin for Grand 85 
 

21 257 Peyton Ringuette Hesa Instant Cat 85 
 

22 589 Kelcey Grady Hidden Assets 75 
 

23 243 Olivia Spence Chics Got Twisted Reins 73 
 

24 633 Ella Cowley Bad Assumption 73 
 

25 889 Adelaine Cowley Frenchman's Promise 71 
 

26 666 Summer Fraser DNA Pepinics Bar 68 
 

27 914 Colby Lynk Shelbys badger bar  67 
 

28 800 Molly Porter Blazin Blue Lightning 61 
 

29 264 Emma Didsbury Slip Me A Big Chex 61 
 

30 532 Gracie MacLean A Boy Named Sue 55 
 

31 259 Quinn Singleton Mystical Image 54 
 

32 273 Jordan Emmett Haratio 53 
 

33 255 Victoria Moses SLD Hollywood Dash 53 
 



34 638 Bella Peters  Five Star Whiskey  50 
 

35 966 Ava Anderson Lacey 50 
 

36 702 Jenna Proctor Cheyene Nixon 42 
 

37 918 Kiera Rose LL Its All About Red 41 
 

38 708 Abby Cholmondeley Spooks Violet Esmerelda 40 
 

39 281 Courtney Cameron Skip A Diamond Champ 39 
 

40 262 Grace Schofield Echo Rey Wood 38 
 

41 248 Hayden Harris Rockin Dot Invite 34 
 

42 888 Madison MacInnis Kays Last Kid 34 
 

43 278 Mekia Power  Bossy Boots  32 
 

44 226 Kalay Hawkes Abbey 32 
 

45 274 Dakohta MacEachern Nayka 30 
 

46 932 Victoria Moses This Bugs on Fire 27 
 

47 518 Christine Ripley Crown Royal Junior 27 
 

48 95 Morgan Tarling Chics royal King  26 
 

49 751 Zoe Porter Cash Peppy Thunder 26 
 

50 280 Audrey MacLeod On Pointe 22 
 

51 820 Olivia Spraggs She's Just An Allie Cat 19 
 

52 239 Jaylin Harvey Executive Decision 17 
 

53 612 Lauren Horsnell LS Primed N Firen 16 
 

54 288 Timberlee Johnstone LV Chips Rockin Slow 15 
 

55 820a Olivia Spragg Ima Josie Jet 11 
 

56 220 Brody Wainman Just Trust Me 10 
 

57 245 Arizana Brown Storm in Style 10 
 

58 612 Lauren Horsnell Booms Feature Star 9 
 

59 97 Lily MacCalder QTS Rollin Warrior 8 
 

60 221 London Moses SLD Hollywood Dash 8 
 

61 238a Rhys Corkum Killian Frenchman 6 
 

62 289 Timberlee Johnstone Legend 4 
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1 855 Jenelle Collier Peppy Sans Surprise 376 
 

2 647 Courtney Parker BQD Fix N To Go 335 
 

3 557 Paige Angevine Easy on the Fire 331 
 

4 250 Larissa Croft Betcha Shez Dunit 287 
 

5 808 Chantelle Greenough Little Miss Sunshine 245 
 

6 825 Brittany Atwood Jac Up Hollywood 239 
 

7 953 Jaylin Harvey Poco Mui Twist 235 
 



8 501 Marion MacDonald Ninety Nine Sparks 234 
 

9 815 Brooke Kennedy AV Hickory Lark 223 
 

10 575 Kristen Pyke Fast French N Famous 218 
 

11 554 Ashley Crane Boons Final Lineage 210 
 

12 614 Hillay MacDonald Jolene 202 
 

13 506 Elaine Maclean Fast Tick to Vegas  202 
 

14 512 Chantelle Greenough WBR Jack Sparrow 196 
 

15 867 Layla MacEachem Shes a gem 195 
 

16 914 Colby Lynk Shelbys badger bar  190 
 

17 609 Jackie Harnish Peppys Major Tuffguy 190 
 

18 979 Madson Singer Cowboys Magic Imprint 182 
 

19 633 Ella Cowley Bad Assumption 181 
 

20 576 Tessa Dicks Bar S Classic Crime 179 
 

21 500 Danielle Pike Chics BB Gun 169 
 

22 256 Sarah LeBlanc Sheza Fast Six 168 
 

23 753 Kayla Bourdreau  Lady Jane  166 
 

24 768 Tracey Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 163 
 

25 690 Emma Wright-Smith A Real Blonde Babe 160 
 

26 877 Gracie Yorke Tip Top 'n' Flashy 155 
 

27 253 Danielle Pike/Breanna Smith Whimpy easter chex 152 
 

28 532 Gracie MacLean A Boy Named Sue 148 
 

29 932 James Whitman This Bugs on Fire 142 
 

30 600 Stan Brown A Perty Surething 142 
 

31 801 Joscelin Boudreau Gunnin for Grand 141 
 

32 942 Miles Joudrey DF Dash of Quincy  140 
 

33 242 Hayden Singleton Dacs Breezin Rome 139 
 

34 959 Tarissa Rafuse A Little Too Much Sparkle 134 
 

35 964 MacKenize Hughes Batmans Famous Bugs 126 
 

36 970 Emily Chrisholm Senor Pagrana 124 
 

37 807 Clara Lawrence Cashn Fancy Spurs 122 
 

38 594 Hope Angevine The Red Dutchess 121 
 

39 234 Kohen Wainman Stetson 120 
 

40 610 Dale Fraser Stormy Seas 118 
 

41 589 Kelcey Grady  Hidden Assets  116 
 

42 966 Ava Anderson Lacey 116 
 

43 599 Adrienne Strowbridge Matriomal Assets 116 
 

44 975 Amber Lloyd Lilly 104 
 

45 732 Brenna Dicks ELM Carlos Santana 103 
 

46 702 Jenna Proctor Cheyenne Nixon 99 
 

47 278 Meika Power Bossy Boots  96 
 

48 889 Adelaine Cowley Frenchman's Promise 96 
 

49 502 Paula Strang Renegade 95 
 

50 879 Keisea Halliday Carmaletta Dash 95 
 

51 258 Ella Cowley Goose 95 
 

52 693 Brett Henley Smokin Little Harley 90 
 

53 240 Jade Boutilier MJ Little Royal Twist 88 
 



54 518 Christina Ripley Crown Royal Junior 88 
 

55 629 Beth O'Leary Toms Final Dash 86 
 

56 254 Brooklyn Boudreau Midnight Whiskey 84 
 

57 261 Stephanie Julusson Little Peztoboonsmal 82 
 

58 514 Laura Morrison/Audrey MacLeod Firen Up The Jet 81 
 

59 971 Anelle Burke ELM Sally 79 
 

60 888 Madison Macinnis  Kays last kid  75 
 

61 659 Gloria Carey True Blue Tivios 74 
 

62 226 Kalay Hawkes Abbey 73 
 

63 257 Peyton Ringuette Hesa Instant Cat 71 
 

64 259 Quinn Singleton Mystical Image 71 
 

65 237 Emily Wilson Shes Fashionably Late 70 
 

66 279 Deidra Fraser  Copper chrome penny 70 
 

67 943 Victoria McNutt Monteago Bo Jet 70 
 

68 231 Kim Sellars/Olivia Sprague Ima Josie Jet  66 
 

69 275 Krista Stashuk Docs Royal Cache 65 
 

70 931 Andy Nickerson/Mary Smith Summer 65 
 

71 224 Larissa Croft Hickorys Gin N7 64 
 

72 961 Kiera Rose She's Just That Sassy 63 
 

73 509 Shannon Stewart Frost   62 
 

74 745 Josie Dean DF Coke Olena 61 
 

75 251 Larissa Croft Pretty Bucks Snipp 59 
 

76 568 Cathy Rankin DF First Class Frost 59 
 

77 243 Olivia Spence Chics Bot Twisted Reins 58 
 

78 528 Talor Naugler Tinseltowns Star 57 
 

79 652 Molly O'Grady  Teelanos Twister  55 
 

80 544 Kevin Bateman Chicks Painted Wagon 55 
 

81 902 Kim Sellars/Emily Wilson Im Not Dun Glowing 52 
 

82 820 Olivia Sprague/Theresa Giles She's Just An Allie Cat 52 
 

83 221 London Moses/Victoria Moses SLD Hollywood Dash 51 
 

84 837 Lisa Murray Rivers Vested Sunrise 50 
 

85 985 Randy Baltzer Amercian Rosy Lady 50 
 

86 945 Taylor Cameron Monster Flash 47 
 

87 526 Olivia Westcott Cowboys Major Hobby 43 
 

88 716 Kayla Martin Dash Ta Home 35 
 

89 733 Byranna Cole Just Peachy 35 
 

90 574 Emma Lee Taylor SAQ Chiefs Two Bit 34 
 

91 515 Ed Grant I Own A Corona 34 
 

92 273 Jordan Emmett Haratio 32 
 

93 510 Shannon Stewart Hancock Red Lace 30 
 

94 632 Breighanne Finlayson Gunners Code Red 29 
 

95 238 Taylor Cameron/Rhys Corkum Killian Frenchman 29 
 

96 239 Jaylin Harvey Executive Decision 28 
 

97 244 Brooklyn Naugler Sassy and Classy 28 
 

98 577 Lorie Angevine Lord Tunderin 27 
 

99 829 Jordon Fillmore Just A Smart Colonel 25 
 



100 245 Arizana Brown Storm in Style 25 
 

101 267 Larissa Croft Zippos Formal Affair 24 
 

102 751 Zoe Porter Cash Peppy Thunder 24 
 

103 95 Morgan Tarling Chics Royal King 24 
 

104 277 Tracey Harper Cashn Big Chex 21 
 

105 249 Christine Doane Pines A Dash N 19 
 

106 746 Cassie MacDonald  Sandy Dew  19 
 

107 612 Lauren Horsnell Booms Feature Star 17 
 

108 719 Emily O'Grady  Kold Kinda star  11 
 

109 248 Hayden Harris Rockin Dot Invite 11 
 

110 232 Christine Doane Spooks Boogie Girl 11 
 

111 796 Katie MacIsaac Rollin Identity 8 
 

112 262 Grace Schofield Echo Rey Wood 8 
 

113 220 Brody Wainman Just Trust Me 8 
 

114 214 Emma-Lee Taylor Tuff Cash Lad 8 
 

115 93 Lily MacCalder QTS rollin warrior  7 
 

116 591 Chris MacLean TBR Fan The Fire 5 
 

 

Novice Pole Points  
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1 250 Larissa Croft Betcha Shez Dunit 193 
 

2 855 Jenelle Collier Peppy Sans Surprise 186 
 

3 532 Gracie MacLean A Boy Named Sue 126 
 

4 815 Brooke Kennedy AV Hickory Lark 125 
 

5 825 Brittany Atwood Jac Up Hollywood 123 
 

6 808 Chantelle Greenough Little Miss Sunshine 121 
 

7 512 Chantelle Greenough WBR Jack Sparrow 114 
 

8 914 Colby Lynk Shelbys badger bar  104 
 

9 978 Bella Talanio Fiona 103 
 

10 932 James Whitman This Bugs on Fire 101 
 

11 575 Kristen Pyke Fast French N Famous 99 
 

12 867 Layla MacEachem Shes a gem 94 
 

13 717 Olivia Westcott Overdrives First Lady 93 
 

14 979 Madson Singer Cowboys Magic Imprint 92 
 

15 256 Sarah LeBlanc Sheza Fast Six 92 
 

16 609 Jackie Harnish Peppys Major Tuffguy 86 
 

17 500 Danielle Pike Chics BB Gun 75 
 

18 964 MacKenize Hughes Batmans Famous Bugs 75 
 

19 600 Stan Brown A Perty Surething 71 
 

20 702 Jenna Proctor Cheyenne Nixon 68 
 

21 683 Brett Henley Invest Ina Cool Skip 61 
 



22 240 Jade Boutilier MJ Little Royal Twist 60 
 

23 614 Hillay MacDonald Jolene 56 
 

24 514 Laura Morrison/Audrey MacLeod Firen Up The Jet 55 
 

25 602 Christine Doane Fly For A Frenchguy 51 
 

26 693 Brett Henley Smokin Little Harley 50 
 

27 508 Chris Philips Justa Blur ta Fame 49 
 

28 959 Tarissa Rafuse A Little Too Much Sparkle 48 
 

29 975 Amber Lloyd Lilly 47 
 

30 732 Brenna Dicks ELM Carlos Santana 46 
 

31 970 Emily Chrisholm Senor Pagrana 43 
 

32 237 Emily Wilson Shes Fashionably Late 42 
 

33 502 Paula Strang Renegade 40 
 

34 279 Deidra Fraser  Copper chrome penny 35 
 

35 610 Dale Fraser Stormy Seas 33 
 

36 888 Madison Macinnis  Kays last kid  32 
 

37 556 Stephanie Axeworthy Perks A Flyin 32 
 

38 837 Lisa Murray Rivers Vested Sunrise 31 
 

39 652 Molly O'Grady  Teelanos Twister  30 
 

40 251 Larissa Croft Pretty Bucks Snipp 26 
 

41 807 Clara Lawrence Cashn Fancy Spurs 24 
 

42 544 Kevin Bateman Chicks Painted Wagon 24 
 

43 568 Cathy Rankin DF First Class Frost 22 
 

44 501 Marion MacDonald Ninety Nine Sparks 21 
 

45 945 Taylor Cameron Monster Flash 21 
 

46 209 Helen Smith A Silver Rolex 18 
 

47 971 Anelle Burke ELM Sally 17 
 

48 275 Krista Stashuk Docs Royal Cache 17 
 

49 221 London Moses/Victoria Moses SLD Hollywood Dash 17 
 

50 716 Kayla Martin Dash Ta Home 16 
 

51 526 Olivia Westcott Cowboys Major Hobby 15 
 

52 242 Hayden Singleton Dacs Breezin Rome 13 
 

53 913 Morgan Beaton All Shook Up 12 
 

54 234 Kohen Wainman Stetson 11 
 

55 278 Meika Power Bossy Boots  11 
 

56 574 Emma Lee Taylor SAQ Chiefs Two Bit 11 
 

57 267 Larissa Croft Zippos Formal Affair 11 
 

58 941 Taylor Hurley Nacho Business 11 
 

59 576 Tessa Dicks Bar S Classic Crime 10 
 

60 813 Abbie Rae My Friend Flicka 10 
 

61 801 Joscelin Boudreau Gunnin for Grand 9 
 

62 273 Jordan Emmett Haratio 6 
 

63 510 Shannon Stewart Hancock Red Lace 6 
 

64 931 Andy Nickerson/Mary Smith Summer 5 
 

65 249 Christine Doane Pines A Dash N 3 
 

66 902 Kim Sellars/Emily Wilson Im Not Dun Glowing 2 
 

67 796 Katie MacIsaac Rollin Identity 2 
 



68 288 Tymberlee Johnstone LV Chips Rockin Slow 1 
 

 

Novice Total Points 
  

  

  

R
IN

G
 #

  
  

  
 

NAME HORSE NAME 

T
o

ta
l 

1 855 Jenelle Collier Peppy Sans Surprise 562 

2 250 Larissa Croft Betcha Shez Dunit 480 

3 808 Chantelle Greenough Little Miss Sunshine 366 

4 825 Brittany Atwood Jac Up Hollywood 362 

5 815 Brooke Kennedy AV Hickory Lark 348 

6 647 Courtney Parker BQD Fix N To Go 335 

7 557 Paige Angevine Easy on the Fire 331 

8 575 Kristen Pyke Fast French N Famous 317 

9 512 Chantelle Greenough WBR Jack Sparrow 310 

10 914 Colby Lynk Shelbys badger bar  294 

11 867 Layla MacEachem Shes a gem 289 

12 609 Jackie Harnish Peppys Major Tuffguy 276 

13 532 Gracie MacLean A Boy Named Sue 274 

14 979 Madson Singer Cowboys Magic Imprint 274 

15 256 Sarah LeBlanc Sheza Fast Six 260 

16 614 Hillay MacDonald Jolene 258 

17 501 Marion MacDonald Ninety Nine Sparks 255 

18 500 Danielle Pike Chics BB Gun 244 

19 932 James Whitman This Bugs on Fire 243 

20 953 Jaylin Harvey Poco Mui Twist 235 

21 600 Stan Brown A Perty Surething 213 

22 554 Ashley Crane Boons Final Lineage 210 

23 506 Elaine Maclean Fast Tick to Vegas  202 

24 964 MacKenize Hughes Batmans Famous Bugs 201 

25 576 Tessa Dicks Bar S Classic Crime 189 

26 959 Tarissa Rafuse A Little Too Much Sparkle 182 

27 633 Ella Cowley Bad Assumption 181 

28 702 Jenna Proctor Cheyenne Nixon 167 

29 970 Emily Chrisholm Senor Pagrana 167 

30 753 Kayla Bourdreau  Lady Jane  166 

31 768 Tracey Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 163 

32 690 Emma Wright-Smith A Real Blonde Babe 160 

33 877 Gracie Yorke Tip Top 'n' Flashy 155 

34 242 Hayden Singleton Dacs Breezin Rome 152 

35 253 Danielle Pike/Breanna Smith Whimpy easter chex 152 

36 975 Amber Lloyd Lilly 151 

37 610 Dale Fraser Stormy Seas 151 

38 801 Joscelin Boudreau Gunnin for Grand 150 



39 732 Brenna Dicks ELM Carlos Santana 149 

40 240 Jade Boutilier MJ Little Royal Twist 148 

41 807 Clara Lawrence Cashn Fancy Spurs 146 

42 693 Brett Henley Smokin Little Harley 140 

43 942 Miles Joudrey DF Dash of Quincy  140 

44 514 Laura Morrison/Audrey MacLeod Firen Up The Jet 136 

45 502 Paula Strang Renegade 135 

46 234 Kohen Wainman Stetson 131 

47 594 Hope Angevine The Red Dutchess 121 

48 589 Kelcey Grady  Hidden Assets  116 

49 966 Ava Anderson Lacey 116 

50 599 Adrienne Strowbridge Matriomal Assets 116 

51 237 Emily Wilson Shes Fashionably Late 112 

52 888 Madison Macinnis  Kays last kid  107 

53 278 Meika Power Bossy Boots  107 

54 279 Deidra Fraser  Copper chrome penny 105 

55 978 Bella Talanio Fiona 103 

56 971 Anelle Burke ELM Sally 96 

57 889 Adelaine Cowley Frenchman's Promise 96 

58 879 Keisea Halliday Carmaletta Dash 95 

59 258 Ella Cowley Goose 95 

60 717 Olivia Westcott Overdrives First Lady 93 

61 518 Christina Ripley Crown Royal Junior 88 

62 629 Beth O'Leary Toms Final Dash 86 

63 652 Molly O'Grady  Teelanos Twister  85 

64 251 Larissa Croft Pretty Bucks Snipp 85 

65 254 Brooklyn Boudreau Midnight Whiskey 84 

66 275 Krista Stashuk Docs Royal Cache 82 

67 261 Stephanie Julusson Little Peztoboonsmal 82 

68 837 Lisa Murray Rivers Vested Sunrise 81 

69 568 Cathy Rankin DF First Class Frost 81 

70 544 Kevin Bateman Chicks Painted Wagon 79 

71 659 Gloria Carey True Blue Tivios 74 

72 226 Kalay Hawkes Abbey 73 

73 257 Peyton Ringuette Hesa Instant Cat 71 

74 259 Quinn Singleton Mystical Image 71 

75 931 Andy Nickerson/Mary Smith Summer 70 

76 943 Victoria McNutt Monteago Bo Jet 70 

77 945 Taylor Cameron Monster Flash 68 

78 221 London Moses/Victoria Moses SLD Hollywood Dash 68 

79 231 Kim Sellars/Olivia Sprague Ima Josie Jet  66 

80 224 Larissa Croft Hickorys Gin N7 64 

81 961 Kiera Rose She's Just That Sassy 63 

82 509 Shannon Stewart Frost   62 

83 683 Brett Henley Invest Ina Cool Skip 61 

84 745 Josie Dean DF Coke Olena 61 



85 526 Olivia Westcott Cowboys Major Hobby 58 

86 243 Olivia Spence Chics Bot Twisted Reins 58 

87 528 Talor Naugler Tinseltowns Star 57 

88 902 Kim Sellars/Emily Wilson Im Not Dun Glowing 54 

89 820 Olivia Sprague/Theresa Giles She's Just An Allie Cat 52 

90 602 Christine Doane Fly For A Frenchguy 51 

91 716 Kayla Martin Dash Ta Home 51 

92 985 Randy Baltzer Amercian Rosy Lady 50 

93 508 Chris Philips Justa Blur ta Fame 49 

94 574 Emma Lee Taylor SAQ Chiefs Two Bit 45 

95 273 Jordan Emmett Haratio 38 

96 510 Shannon Stewart Hancock Red Lace 36 

97 267 Larissa Croft Zippos Formal Affair 35 

98 733 Byranna Cole Just Peachy 35 

99 515 Ed Grant I Own A Corona 34 

100 556 Stephanie Axeworthy Perks A Flyin 32 

101 632 Breighanne Finlayson Gunners Code Red 29 

102 238 Taylor Cameron/Rhys Corkum Killian Frenchman 29 

103 239 Jaylin Harvey Executive Decision 28 

104 244 Brooklyn Naugler Sassy and Classy 28 

105 577 Lorie Angevine Lord Tunderin 27 

106 829 Jordon Fillmore Just A Smart Colonel 25 

107 245 Arizana Brown Storm in Style 25 

108 751 Zoe Porter Cash Peppy Thunder 24 

109 95 Morgan Tarling Chics Royal King 24 

110 249 Christine Doane Pines A Dash N 22 

111 277 Tracey Harper Cashn Big Chex 21 

112 746 Cassie MacDonald  Sandy Dew  19 

113 209 Helen Smith A Silver Rolex 18 

114 612 Lauren Horsnell Booms Feature Star 17 

115 913 Morgan Beaton All Shook Up 12 

116 941 Taylor Hurley Nacho Business 11 

117 719 Emily O'Grady  Kold Kinda star  11 

118 248 Hayden Harris Rockin Dot Invite 11 

119 232 Christine Doane Spooks Boogie Girl 11 

120 813 Abbie Rae My Friend Flicka 10 

121 796 Katie MacIsaac Rollin Identity 10 

122 262 Grace Schofield Echo Rey Wood 8 

123 220 Brody Wainman Just Trust Me 8 

124 214 Emma-Lee Taylor Tuff Cash Lad 8 

125 93 Lily MacCalder QTS rollin warrior  7 

126 591 Chris MacLean TBR Fan The Fire 5 

127 288 Tymberlee Johnstone LV Chips Rockin Slow 1 

 

 

 



Open Barrel Points  
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NAME HORSE NAME 

T
o
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l 
B

a
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e
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1 666 Summer Fraser DNA Pepinics Bar 598 

2 699 Sylvester Weatherbie MDC Dark Revelation 578 

3 769 Charlsea Fiske Jailhouse Rockinic 569 

4 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 516 

5 657 Laura Morrison Steal Ta Fame 485 

6 655 Courtney Parker/Julia Parker Little Master Red 433 

7 549 Chris MacLean Lena`s Little Hayday 428 

8 956 Nicole Kent Legacy's Lacy Invite 411 

9 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 312 

10 506 Elaine MacLean Fast Tick To Vegas 311 

11 823 Gracie Yorke Ima Flashy Queen 289 

12 862 Jenna Burge Shiners Hangover 286 

13 777 Julia Parker Doc's Spirit Prairie 279 

14 700 Lindsey Baker Boons Laughing Boy 229 

15 703 Chris Baker Jamer All Fired Up 229 

16 602 Christine Doane Fly For A Frenchguy 222 

17 539 Alex Singer Plain White Trash 212 

18 575 Kristen Pyke Fast French N Famous 208 

19 684 Shann Cox Jags Cash Flow 202 

20 964 MacKenize Hughes Batmans Famous Bugs 188 

21 534 Mary Lou Rankin Dentin Brandys Choclena 186 

22 522 Emma Taylor Playguns Quixote Cat 181 

23 922 Stevi Jardine Paityns Pretty Cool 178 

24 537 Alka Virick White Sox N Flyn 178 

25 927 Tessa Dicks ELM Dash of Crime 171 

26 717 Olivia Westcott Overdrives First Lady 168 

27 533 Jessica Taylor Farrells Finest Man 165 

28 982 Larissa Croft Betcha Sez Dunit 153 

29 711 Allie Fox DNA Bold Bediuno 147 

30 605 Cindy Wamboldt Salty Bully Express 146 

31 554 Ashley Crane Boons Final Lineage 139 

32 913 Morgan Beaton All Shook Up 137 

33 961 Kiera Rose She's Just That Sassy 136 

34 501 Marion MacDonald Ninety Nine Sparks 133 

35 516 Laurie Don Reginato TCR Gold Runny 129 

36 873 Danielle Pike Tinsel On The Pines 125 

37 889 Adeline Cowley Frenchman's Promise 121 

38 753 Kayla Boudreau Lady Jane 121 

39 669 Adrienne Strowbridge Black Fire Dash 115 



40 976 Rhys Corkum FFL Cownivore 111 

41 588 Sarah LeBlanc Down Home Empress 109 

42 732 Brenna Dicks ELM Carlos Santana 98 

43 683 Brett Henley Invest Ina Cool Skip 97 

44 652 Molly O'Grady Teelano's Twister 96 

45 629 Beth O'Leary Toms Final Dash 96 

46 768 Tracey Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 92 

47 815 Brooke Kennedy AV Hickory Lark 92 

48 918 Keira Rose LL Its All About Red 89 

49 812 Cally Rae Chicks Gotta Gun 88 

50 808 Chantelle Greenough Little Miss Sunshine 87 

51 947 Leanna Horsnell Bobs Ya Uncle 81 

52 914 Colby Lynk Shelby's Badger Bar 78 

53 983 Brooklyn Naugler Sassy and Classy 77 

54 503 Lauren Horsnell High Style Grey 76 

55 616 Judy Bateman HM HollywoodRockstar 76 

56 557 Paige Angevine Easy On Fire 72 

57 665 Robert Eaton FF Chick 72 

58 966 Ava Anderson Lacey 71 

59 879 Kiesea Halliday Carmaletta Dash 70 

60 888 Madison MacInnis Kay's Last Kid 68 

61 633 Ella Cowley Bad Assumption 67 

62 855 Jenelle Collier Peppy Sans Surprise 66 

63 627 Katlyn Keddy Pocos Lady Esmerelda 59 

64 807 Clara Lawrence Cashin Fancy Spurs 58 

65 877 Gracie Yorke Tip Top 'n' Flashy 57 

66 576 Tessa Dicks Bar S Classic Crime 52 

67 928 Ceilidh Gosse br S Alabama N Fire 48 

68 614 Hillay MacDonald Jolene 48 

69 577 Lorie Angevine Lord Tunderin 46 

70 906 Ava Mundle Lacey 45 

71 941 Taylor Hurley Nacho Business 45 

72 258 Trevor/Ella/Adaline Cowley Goose 43 

73 402 Karlie Peters Miss Hickory Nu Chex 42 

74 942 Miles Joudrey DF Dash of Quincy 42 

75 975 Amber Lloyd Lilly 42 

76 893 Lisa Murray Coosas Texas Tango 40 

77 959 Tarissa Rafuse A Little Too Much Sparkle 38 

78 707 Peyton Ringuette Hesa Instant Cat 37 

79 991 Ella Campbell Find Your Passion 36 

80 610 Dale Fraser Stormy Seas 34 

81 867 Layla MacEachem She's A Gem 33 

82 945 Taylor Cameron Monstor Flash 33 

83 992 Chloe Stanfield Ima Super Starr 33 

84 113 Morgan Tarling Chic's Royal King 30 

85 609 Jackie Harnish Peppy's Major Tuffguy 30 



86 647 Courtney Parker BQD Fin N To Go 29 

87 979 Madson Singer Cowboys Magic Imprint 29 

88 943 Victoria McNutt Monteago Bo Jet 26 

89 960 Hannah Rafuse Cookie 26 

90 716 Kayla Martin Dash Ta Home 24 

91 801 Joscelin Boudreau Gunnin For Grand 23 

92 994 Isaiah Willis Gold In Your Pocket 23 

93 261 Stephanie Julusson Little Peztoboonsmal 21 

94 200 Paige Ross A Royal Madam 20 

95 528 Talor Naugler Tinseltowns Star 20 

96 908 Tracey Higgins Pocos Candy Queen 20 

97 599 Adrienne Strowbridge Matrimonial Assets 19 

98 740 Bart Lausanne Little Miss Light Foot 19 

99 857 Bryanna Cole Dash of Impulse 19 

100 500 Danielle Pike Chics BB Gun 18 

101 591 Wendy MacLean TBR Fan The Fire 18 

102 905 Bella Talanio Smokin Okie 17 

103 512 Chantelle Greenough WBR Jack Sparrow 16 

104 568 Cathy Rankin DF First Class Frost 16 

105 990 Madeline Goguen Thunder & Lighting 16 

106 255 Victoria Moses SLD Hollywood Dash 14 

107 559 Craig Carey Whistlen Major 12 

108 509 Shannon Stewart Frost 11 

109 902 Kim Sellars Im Not Dun Glowing 11 

110 970 Emily Chisholm Senor Pagrana 10 

111 238 Taylor Cameron Killian Frenchman 10 

112 795 Taylor Pollock Remmy 10 

113 903 Maddison MacInnis Hey Good Lookin 9 

114 733 Bryanna Cole Just Peachy 8 

115 993 Grace Stanfield All Jazzed Up 7 

116 248 Hayden Harris Rockin Dot Invite 5 

117 556 Stephanie Axworthy Perks A Flyin 5 

118 782 Madeline Hatt Sabres Major Leo 5 

119 502 Paula Strang Renegade 4 

120 518 Christina Ripley Crown Royal Junior 4 

121 97 Lily Calder Qtsrollinwarrior 3 

122 931 Mary Smith Summer 3 

123 796 Kati MacIsaac Rollin Identity 3 

124 659 Gloria Carey True Blue Tivios 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Open Pole Points  

  

R
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NAME HORSE NAME 
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1 777 Julia Parker Doc's Spirit Prairie 246 

2 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 223 

3 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 222 

4 533 Jessica Taylor Farrells Finest Man 218 

5 549 Chris MacLean Lena`s Little Hayday 179 

6 823 Gracie Yorke Ima Flashy Queen 164 

7 956 Nicole Kent Legacy's Lacy Invite 148 

8 703 Chris Baker Jamer All Fired Up 146 

9 700 Lindsey Baker Boons Laughing Boy 141 

10 605 Cindy Wamboldt Salty Bully Express 140 

11 575 Kristen Pyke Fast French N Famous 130 

12 808 Chantelle Greenough Little Miss Sunshine 120 

13 539 Alex Singer Plain White Trash 105 

14 922 Stevi Jardine Paityns Pretty Cool 100 

15 815 Brooke Kennedy AV Hickory Lark 88 

16 855 Jenelle Collier Peppy Sans Surprise 88 

17 732 Brenna Dicks ELM Carlos Santana 82 

18 516 Laurie Don Reginato TCR Gold Runny 79 

19 947 Leanna Horsnell Bobs Ya Uncle 77 

20 684 Shann Cox Jags Cash Flow 76 

21 964 MacKenize Hughes Batmans Famous Bugs 72 

22 961 Kiera Rose She's Just That Sassy 71 

23 588 Sarah LeBlanc Down Home Empress 71 

24 522 Emma Taylor Playguns Quixote Cat 68 

25 508 Chris Philips Justa Blurr ta Fame 66 

26 982 Larissa Croft Betcha Sez Dunit 64 

27 627 Katlyn Keddy Pocos Lady Esmerelda 64 

28 717 Olivia Westcott Overdrives First Lady 60 

29 503 Lauren Horsnell High Style Grey 59 

30 927 Tessa Dicks ELM Dash of Crime 56 

31 616 Judy Bateman HM HollywoodRockstar 53 

32 905 Bella Talanio Smokin Okie 47 

33 914 Colby Lynk Shelby's Badger Bar 46 

34 888 Madison MacInnis Kay's Last Kid 43 

35 602 Christine Doane Fly For A Frenchguy 40 

36 983 Brooklyn Naugler Sassy and Classy 40 

37 532 Gracie MacLean A Boy Named Sue 39 

38 959 Tarissa Rafuse A Little Too Much Sparkle 38 

39 528 Talor Naugler Tinseltowns Star 38 



40 976 Rhys Corkum FFL Cownivore 36 

41 652 Molly O'Grady Teelano's Twister 36 

42 666 Summer Fraser DNA Pepinics Bar 35 

43 960 Hannah Rafuse Cookie 33 

44 768 Tracey Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 30 

45 873 Danielle Pike Tinsel On The Pines 29 

46 807 Clara Lawrence Cashin Fancy Spurs 28 

47 512 Chantelle Greenough WBR Jack Sparrow 28 

48 913 Morgan Beaton All Shook Up 26 

49 402 Karlie Peters Miss Hickory Nu Chex 26 

50 991 Ella Campbell Find Your Passion 21 

51 683 Brett Henley Invest Ina Cool Skip 18 

52 970 Emily Chisholm Senor Pagrana 18 

53 992 Chloe Stanfield Ima Super Starr 17 

54 256 Sarah LeBlanc Sheza Fast Six 17 

55 707 Peyton Ringuette Hesa Instant Cat 16 

56 908 Tracey Higgins Pocos Candy Queen 16 

57 990 Madeline Goguen Thunder & Lighting 16 

58 614 Hillay MacDonald Jolene 15 

59 559 Craig Carey Whistlen Major 15 

60 993 Grace Stanfield All Jazzed Up 15 

61 975 Amber Lloyd Lilly 13 

62 113 Morgan Tarling Chic's Royal King 13 

63 740 Bart Lausanne Little Miss Light Foot 13 

64 500 Danielle Pike Chics BB Gun 13 

65 862 Jenna Burge Shiners Hangover 12 

66 867 Layla MacEachem She's A Gem 12 

67 906 Ava Mundle Lacey 10 

68 224 Larissa Croft Hickorys Gin N7 9 

69 994 Isaiah Willis Gold In Your Pocket 8 

70 903 Maddison MacInnis Hey Good Lookin 7 

71 556 Stephanie Axworthy Perks A Flyin 7 

72 971 Anelle Burke ELM Sally 7 

73 941 Taylor Hurley Nacho Business 6 

74 509 Shannon Stewart Frost 6 

75 931 Mary Smith Summer 6 

76 200 Paige Ross A Royal Madam 5 

77 255 Victoria Moses SLD Hollywood Dash 5 

78 796 Kati MacIsaac Rollin Identity 5 

79 801 Joscelin Boudreau Gunnin For Grand 4 

80 795 Taylor Pollock Remmy 4 

81 945 Taylor Cameron Monstor Flash 3 

82 514 Audrey MacLeod Firen Up The Jet 3 

83 812 Cally Rae Chicks Gotta Gun 2 

 



Open Total Points  

  

R
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g
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NAME HORSE NAME 

G
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n
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o
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1 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 738 

2 666 Summer Fraser DNA Pepinics Bar 633 

3 549 Chris MacLean Lena`s Little Hayday 607 

4 699 Sylvester Weatherbie MDC Dark Revelation 578 

5 769 Charlsea Fiske Jailhouse Rockinic 569 

6 956 Nicole Kent Legacy's Lacy Invite 559 

7 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 535 

8 777 Julia Parker Doc's Spirit Prairie 525 

9 657 Laura Morrison Steal Ta Fame 485 

10 823 Gracie Yorke Ima Flashy Queen 453 

11 655 Courtney Parker/Julia Parker Little Master Red 433 

12 533 Jessica Taylor Farrells Finest Man 383 

13 703 Chris Baker Jamer All Fired Up 375 

14 700 Lindsey Baker Boons Laughing Boy 370 

15 575 Kristen Pyke Fast French N Famous 338 

16 539 Alex Singer Plain White Trash 317 

17 506 Elaine MacLean Fast Tick To Vegas 311 

18 862 Jenna Burge Shiners Hangover 298 

19 605 Cindy Wamboldt Salty Bully Express 286 

20 922 Stevi Jardine Paityns Pretty Cool 278 

21 684 Shann Cox Jags Cash Flow 278 

22 602 Christine Doane Fly For A Frenchguy 262 

23 964 MacKenize Hughes Batmans Famous Bugs 260 

24 522 Emma Taylor Playguns Quixote Cat 249 

25 717 Olivia Westcott Overdrives First Lady 228 

26 927 Tessa Dicks ELM Dash of Crime 227 

27 982 Larissa Croft Betcha Sez Dunit 217 

28 516 Laurie Don Reginato TCR Gold Runny 208 

29 808 Chantelle Greenough Little Miss Sunshine 207 

30 961 Kiera Rose She's Just That Sassy 207 

31 534 Mary Lou Rankin Dentin Brandys Choclena 186 

32 815 Brooke Kennedy AV Hickory Lark 180 

33 732 Brenna Dicks ELM Carlos Santana 180 

34 588 Sarah LeBlanc Down Home Empress 180 

35 537 Alka Virick White Sox N Flyn 178 

36 913 Morgan Beaton All Shook Up 163 

37 947 Leanna Horsnell Bobs Ya Uncle 158 

38 855 Jenelle Collier Peppy Sans Surprise 154 

39 873 Danielle Pike Tinsel On The Pines 154 

40 976 Rhys Corkum FFL Cownivore 147 



41 711 Allie Fox DNA Bold Bediuno 147 

42 554 Ashley Crane Boons Final Lineage 139 

43 503 Lauren Horsnell High Style Grey 135 

44 501 Marion MacDonald Ninety Nine Sparks 133 

45 652 Molly O'Grady Teelano's Twister 132 

46 616 Judy Bateman HM HollywoodRockstar 129 

47 914 Colby Lynk Shelby's Badger Bar 124 

48 627 Katlyn Keddy Pocos Lady Esmerelda 123 

49 768 Tracey Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 122 

50 889 Adeline Cowley Frenchman's Promise 121 

51 753 Kayla Boudreau Lady Jane 121 

52 983 Brooklyn Naugler Sassy and Classy 117 

53 683 Brett Henley Invest Ina Cool Skip 115 

54 669 Adrienne Strowbridge Black Fire Dash 115 

55 888 Madison MacInnis Kay's Last Kid 111 

56 629 Beth O'Leary Toms Final Dash 96 

57 812 Cally Rae Chicks Gotta Gun 90 

58 918 Keira Rose LL Its All About Red 89 

59 807 Clara Lawrence Cashin Fancy Spurs 86 

60 959 Tarissa Rafuse A Little Too Much Sparkle 76 

61 557 Paige Angevine Easy On Fire 72 

62 665 Robert Eaton FF Chick 72 

63 966 Ava Anderson Lacey 71 

64 879 Kiesea Halliday Carmaletta Dash 70 

65 402 Karlie Peters Miss Hickory Nu Chex 68 

66 633 Ella Cowley Bad Assumption 67 

67 508 Chris Philips Justa Blurr ta Fame 66 

68 905 Bella Talanio Smokin Okie 64 

69 614 Hillay MacDonald Jolene 63 

70 960 Hannah Rafuse Cookie 59 

71 528 Talor Naugler Tinseltowns Star 58 

72 991 Ella Campbell Find Your Passion 57 

73 877 Gracie Yorke Tip Top 'n' Flashy 57 

74 975 Amber Lloyd Lilly 55 

75 906 Ava Mundle Lacey 55 

76 707 Peyton Ringuette Hesa Instant Cat 53 

77 576 Tessa Dicks Bar S Classic Crime 52 

78 941 Taylor Hurley Nacho Business 51 

79 992 Chloe Stanfield Ima Super Starr 50 

80 928 Ceilidh Gosse br S Alabama N Fire 48 

81 577 Lorie Angevine Lord Tunderin 46 

82 867 Layla MacEachem She's A Gem 45 

83 512 Chantelle Greenough WBR Jack Sparrow 44 

84 113 Morgan Tarling Chic's Royal King 43 

85 258 Trevor/Ella/Adaline Cowley Goose 43 

86 942 Miles Joudrey DF Dash of Quincy 42 



87 893 Lisa Murray Coosas Texas Tango 40 

88 532 Gracie MacLean A Boy Named Sue 39 

89 908 Tracey Higgins Pocos Candy Queen 36 

90 945 Taylor Cameron Monstor Flash 36 

91 610 Dale Fraser Stormy Seas 34 

92 990 Madeline Goguen Thunder & Lighting 32 

93 740 Bart Lausanne Little Miss Light Foot 32 

94 500 Danielle Pike Chics BB Gun 31 

95 994 Isaiah Willis Gold In Your Pocket 31 

96 609 Jackie Harnish Peppy's Major Tuffguy 30 

97 647 Courtney Parker BQD Fin N To Go 29 

98 979 Madson Singer Cowboys Magic Imprint 29 

99 970 Emily Chisholm Senor Pagrana 28 

100 559 Craig Carey Whistlen Major 27 

101 801 Joscelin Boudreau Gunnin For Grand 27 

102 943 Victoria McNutt Monteago Bo Jet 26 

103 200 Paige Ross A Royal Madam 25 

104 716 Kayla Martin Dash Ta Home 24 

105 993 Grace Stanfield All Jazzed Up 22 

106 261 Stephanie Julusson Little Peztoboonsmal 21 

107 255 Victoria Moses SLD Hollywood Dash 19 

108 599 Adrienne Strowbridge Matrimonial Assets 19 

109 857 Bryanna Cole Dash of Impulse 19 

110 591 Wendy MacLean TBR Fan The Fire 18 

111 256 Sarah LeBlanc Sheza Fast Six 17 

112 509 Shannon Stewart Frost 17 

113 903 Maddison MacInnis Hey Good Lookin 16 

114 568 Cathy Rankin DF First Class Frost 16 

115 795 Taylor Pollock Remmy 14 

116 556 Stephanie Axworthy Perks A Flyin 12 

117 902 Kim Sellars Im Not Dun Glowing 11 

118 238 Taylor Cameron Killian Frenchman 10 

119 224 Larissa Croft Hickorys Gin N7 9 

120 931 Mary Smith Summer 9 

121 796 Kati MacIsaac Rollin Identity 8 

122 733 Bryanna Cole Just Peachy 8 

123 971 Anelle Burke ELM Sally 7 

124 248 Hayden Harris Rockin Dot Invite 5 

125 782 Madeline Hatt Sabres Major Leo 5 

126 502 Paula Strang Renegade 4 

127 518 Christina Ripley Crown Royal Junior 4 

128 514 Audrey MacLeod Firen Up The Jet 3 

129 97 Lily Calder Qtsrollinwarrior 3 

130 659 Gloria Carey True Blue Tivios 2 
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1 769 Charlsea Fiske Jailhouse Rockinic 16 

2 666 Summer Fraser DNA Pepinics Bar 14 

4 699 Sylvester Weatherbie MDC Dark Revelation 8 

5 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 6 

6 700 Lindsey Baker  boons laughing boy  5 

7 655 Julia Parker Little Master Red 3 

8 703 Chris Baker  Jamer all fired up  3 

9 889 Adelaine Cowley Frenchman's Promise 2 

10 879 Kelcie Halliday Carmaletta Dash 2 

11 657 Laura Morrison Steal Ta Fame 2 

12 893 Lisa Murray Coosas Texas Tango 1 

13 947 Leanna Horsnell Bobs Ya Uncle 1 

14 665 Robert Eaton FF Chick 1 

15 549 Chris MacLean Lenas Little Hayday 1 

 

3D Points 2nd D 
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1 522 Emma Taylor Playguns Quixote Cat 5 

2 549 Chris MacLean Lena's Little Hayday 5 

3 750 Tanya Kennedy  Old station pride  5 

4 823 Gracie Yorke Ima Flashy Queen 5 

5 913 Morgan Beaton All Shook Up 5 

6 506 Elaine MacLean Fast Tick To Vegas 5 

7 588 Sarah LeBlanc Down Home Empress 4 

8 657 Laura Morrison Steal Ta Fame 4 

9 947 Leanna Horsnell Bobs Ya Uncle 4 

10 225 Larissa Croft Hickorys Gin N7 4 

11 602 Christine Doane Fly For A Frenchguy 3 

12 700 Lindsay Baker Boons Laughing Boy 3 

13 825 Brittany Atwood Jac Up Holllywood 3 

14 647 Courtney Parker BQD Fix N To Go 3 

15 518 Christina Ripley Crown Royal Junior 3 

16 655 Julia Parker Little Mister Red 2 

17 862 Jenna Burge  Shiners Hangover 2 



18 959 Tarissa Rafuse A Little Too Much Sparkle 2 

19 533 Jessica Taylor Farrells Finest Man 1 

20 537 Alka Virick  WhiteSox n Flying  1 

21 557 Paige Angevine Easy On The Fire 1 
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1 867 Layla MacEachern  She's a gem  10 

2 855 Jenelle Collier Peppt Sans Surprise 8 

3 633 Ella Cowley Bad Assumption 7 

4 509 Shannon Stewart Frost 5 

5 577 Lorie Angevine Lord Tunderin 5 

6 690 Emma Wright-Smith A Real Blonde Babe 5 

7 693 Brett Henley Smokin Little Harley 5 

8 256 Sarah LeBlanc Sheza Fast Six 4 

9 258 Ella Cowley Goose 3 

10 557 Paige Angevine  Easy on the fire  3 

11 659 Glory Carey True Blue Tivios 3 

12 914 Colby Link Shelbys Badger Bar 3 

13 244 Brooklyn Naugler Saleen 2 

14 557 Paige Angevine Easy on the Fire 2 

15 753 Kayla Bourdreau  Jane  2 

16 575 Kristen Pyke Fast French N Famous 1 

17 888 Ariel Fraser Kay's Last Kid 1 

18 945 Taylor Cameron Monster Flash 1 

 


